10/23/24, 3:11 PM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

BHANDARKARS"' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

326 Responses 0247 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Student Name

Latest Responses

"MANUKSHA"
3 2 6 "Sukesh Shetty "
Responses "Shama"

20 respondents (6%) answered shetty for this question.
Jithendra Shetty

Devika shetty o Shetty Vignesh Shetty  Pushpita shetty = Soumya ¢

Nagarathna Shetty  Poojary ShEtty v OOARI sAMEEPA SHET

s shetty
Apeksha A Shetty  Ananya Shetty ?ameeksha shet
Sukesh Shetty Nikitha shetty Smitha Shetty

2. Student Reg Number

Latest Responses

"U05BA23C0299 "
326 "U05BA23C02173"
Responses "UO5BA23C0391"

1 respondents (0%) answered Sanjeev Billava for this question.

UO5BA23C0265 ;5842350081 UO5BA23C0128 UO5BA2350259

UO5BA23C0324 058A23C0018 UO5BA2350012 UO5BA23C0091 UO5BA23¢
UO5BA23C0130 Sanjeev Billava UO5BA23C0274
UO05BA23C0214 U05BA23C0102 U05BA23C0001 |05 A23C0207

U05BA23S0036U05BA2350089 UO5BA23C0048 ;052300062
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3. Class

Latest Responses

"7 BCOM C5"
326 "First B.Com C3"
Responses "1st BCOM C3"
75 respondents (23%) answered bca for this question.
1st BCOM- C1 Bca b year BCA
bcom C5 Bcom C1
1st BSc
1st BA 15t BBA 1st bcom bca 1st BCOM beom
Bcom C4 1st year BCOM C1BCOM C3
bcom c2 bcom C2 year BCOM st bca

4. The admission procedure at Our College:

@ outstanding 32
@ Very Good 121
® Good 157
@ Below Average 5
. Need improvement 11

5. Quality of counselling and guidance provided during admission process.

. Outstanding 36
@ Very Good 120 \‘
® Good 154 '
@ Below Average 7
@ Need improvement 9

6. Co-operation and assistance provided by college staff during admission process.

@ outstanding 39

@ Very Good 119 \‘
® Good 151

@ Below Average 10

@ Need improvement 7

7. Use of Information and communication technology(ICT) during admission process

. Outstanding 36

@ Very Good 127 \‘
® Good 145

. Below Average 11

@ Need improvement 7
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8. Infrastructural & library facility at our college

@ outstanding 147
@ Very Good 123
® Good 54
@ Below Average 1
@ Need improvement 1

9. Canteen and other facilities provided by the college

@ oOutstanding 58
@ Very Good 135
® Good 109
@ Below Average 10
@ Need improvement 14

10. Overall rating of the admission process

@ outstanding 54
@ Very Good 124
® Good 136
@ Below Average 4
. Need improvement 8
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BHANDARKARS"' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

259 Responses 01 56 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Parent Name

Latest Responses
"MANJUNATHA SHERUGAR, SHOBHA"

2 5 9 "Yashodha"

Responses "Somayya*

26 respondents (10%) answered SHETTY for this question.

Karunakara Shetty Chandrashekhar shetty

Vishwanath shetty SHOBHA SHETTY Karunakar ¢
Shankara Poojary

Narayan Shetty devadiga S H ETTY poojary Ananda shetty

Krishna poojary = RAMA SHI
Sheela shetty Anand Shetty Prakash Poojary Shetty U

Geetha Shetty  Sudarshan Shetty Ashok shetty

2. Student Name

Latest Responses

"MANUKSHA"
2 59 "Spoorthi"
Responses "Chandan kumar"
13 respondents (5%) answered SHETTY for this question.
VIGNESH SHETTY
. Ananya Shetty Devadiga s shetty
Jithendra Shetty

Poojari Smitha Shetty
Nagarathna Shetty . M S H ETTY Sinchana Devika shetty

i Shreya
SAMEEPA SHETTY Sanjana .
Poojary r shetty
Apeksha A Shetty Ganesh Shetty
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3. Student Reg Number

Latest Responses

"UO5BA23C0299 "
2 5 9 "U05BA23M0025"
Responses "U05BA23C0247"

1 respondents (0%) answered SanjeevaShyamala @123 for this question.

UO5BA23C0053  ;058A23C0185 UO5BA23C0265 UO5BA23C0300
UO5BA23S0085 058A23C0274 u05ba23c0255 UO5BA23C0130U05BA23C
UO5BA2350081 SanjeevaShyamala @123 UO05BA23S0089
UO5BA23C0207 U05BA23C0214 UO5BA23C0047 |05 A23C0128
UO5BA2350063U05BA23M0062U05BA23S0259  j05RA23C0045

4. Class

Latest Responses

"1 BCOM"
2 5 9 "1st BBA"
Responses "Ist b.com c3"
58 respondents (22%) answered BCA for this question.
1st BcomC3 bcom c2 year BCA
B Com bcom c1 BCA-B
1st year
1st Bcom(2 1st bcom BCA 1st Bcom Bcom
Becom C5 1st BSc 1st BBA BCOM C1
BCOM C3 BCOM C2 year BCOM 1st B

5. The admission procedure at Our College:

Outstandin 27

9

. Very Good 97
Good 124

Below Average 5

Need improvement 6

6. Quality of counselling and guidance provided during admission process.

@ outstanding 25

@ Very Good 100 “'
® Good 118

@ Below Average 11

@ Need improvement 5
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7. Co-operation and assistance provided by college staff during admission process.

@ outstanding 31

. Very Good 89 \‘
® Good 130

@ Below Average 4

@ Need improvement 5

8. Use of Information and communication technology(ICT) during admission process

@ outstanding 28
@ Very Good 90
® Good 128
@ Below Average 9
@ Need improvement 4

9. Infrastructural & library facility at our college

@ outstanding 75
@ Very Good 119
® Good 62
@ Below Average 1
. Need improvement 2

10. Canteen and other facilities provided by the college

. Outstanding 41
@ Very Good 97
® Good 108
@ Below Average 6
@ Need improvement 7

11. Overall rating of the admission process

S S 6 &

@ outstanding 38
@ Very Good 99
® Good 113
@ Below Average 5
. Need improvement 4
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BHANDARKARS" ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

21 3 Responses 0249 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Student Name(ll Year Only)

Latest Responses

"Sudhath S Shetty "
2 ’] 3 "Ashritha kotegar"
Responses "Shriraksha"

14 respondents (7%) answered shetty for this question.

Rashmitha Shetty .
NAYANA K Deeksha Devadiga p, han Shetty
Poornashree k Sushmitha Shetty | Shreya KAnup Shi
Vaishnavi Shetty R Poojary
s shetty Sinchana shetty Dallavi ke Jayashree sl

Preethika shetty Mahesha Shetty

2. Student Reg Number:(ll Year only)

Latest Responses

"U05BA22C0183"
2 ’I 3 "U05BA22CT110"
Responses "UO5BA22C0237"

1 respondents (0%) answered U05ba22a0033 for this question.

UO5BA2250063 ;55842250105 UO5BA22C0078 UO5BA22A0001
UO5BA22S0177 958A22C0129 UO5BA22A0017 UO5BA2250090 UO5BA22S
U05BA2250201 U05ba22a0033 U05BA2250168
U05BA22C0348 U05BA22C0068 U05BA22S0082 5B A22A0005
UO5BA2250091 U05BA22C0231U05BA22M0003 0550220310
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3. Class

Latest Responses

"2nd BCOMC4"
2 ’I 3 "2nd b.com c1"
Responses "2nd bcom"
36 respondents (17%) answered Il BCA for this question.
2nd BSc bcom c2 Bcom C5 Second Bcom bcom
"™ nd bea || BCA 2nd Bcom
2nd bca 2nd Bco nd bc
bca c
BCA B
2nd BA nd bea 2nd bcom Bcom C1 2nd vear 2nd B Com
year BCA y
4.
Depth of the course content
® 5-Excellent 61
@ 4-VeryGood 77
® 3-Good 69
. 2 — Fair 5
. 1 - Poor 1

5. Extent of coverage of syllabus

5 - Excellent 50
o

4 - Very Good 86
o y

3 -Good 67
o

2 — Fair 10
o

1 - Poor 0
o

6. The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study

® 5 - Excellent 63
@ 4-Very Good 74
® 3-Good 71
® 2-rar 5
® 1-Poor 0

7. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for my placement / higher education

® 5-Excellent 59
. 4 - Very Good 82
® 3-Good 63
® 2-rfair 7
. 1 - Poor 2
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8. Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class room by faculty members to facilitate teaching

. 5 — Excellent 60

® 4-Very Good 79

® 3-Good 60

® 2-rfair 10

® 1-Poor 4
9.

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, workshop, value added programmes,
conferences, competitions etc)

® 5-Excellent 61

® 4-Very Good 68

® 3-Good 58

® 2-rfair 22

. 1 - Poor 4
10.

Relevance of additional source materials (library)

® 5-Excellent 100
@ 4-Very Good 60
® 3-Good 48
® 2-rair 3
. 1 - Poor 2

11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the college?

® 5-Excellent 60
@ 4-Very Good 75
® 3-Good 69
® 2-rfair 7
. 1 - Poor 2

12. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institution?

® 5-Excellent 72
4 —\Very Good 75
o ry
® 3-Good 61
2 - Fair 5
o
1 - Poor 0
o
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13. Overall rating on curriculum

® 5-Excellent 75
. 4 - Very Good 82
® 3-Good 52
® 2-rair 4
. 1 - Poor 0
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BHANDARKARS"' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

80 Responses 0256 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Parent Name

Latest Responses

"Bhaskar Poojary "
80 "Padmavathi"
Responses "Babu Madivala"
11 respondents (14%) answered shetty for this question.
Bhaskar Poojary mother name-Jayanthi

Sudeep shetty ;. - shett

Shankar acharya  Sujatha Shetty y Raju Shetty

Shashikumar poojary poojary ShEtty K Jyothi Poornima shett
Sumathi Shetty ; acharya
madivala .
Savitha K Chandra shetty B Poojary Jyothi s

2. Student Name(ll Year Only)

Latest Responses
"Aishwarya Padukone "

80 "Sumana"

Responses "Sinchana "

5 respondents (6%) answered Shetty for this question.

Velentina Rodrigues
Preethika shetty = Sakshi Prabhu Deeksha mog:
Hrathik Shetty

year M ShEtty SSinCha“a Akhila pai

Hanisha mendonsa
2nd year Padukone

Kaushik Herle
Pratheeksha P Maiya

Sumanth
SANNA MUNENDRA

Jayashree shetty
Jasnie Dalmeida
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3. Student Reg Number (Il Year Only)

Latest Responses
"U05BA2250021"

80 "U05BA2250112 "

Responses "U05BA2250226"

1 respondents (1%) answered U05ba22a0033 for this question.

UO5BA22C0222  ,5pA22M0005U05BA22C0320 UO5BA2250039
UO05BA22C0055 yg58A22€0283 UO5BA2250201 UO5BA2250017 UO5BA22S
UO05BA2250034 U05ba22a0033 UO5BA2250177
U05BA2250062 UO5BA2250235U05SK22A0051  U05BA22C002
U05ba22s0040 U05BA22C0129 UO5BA22S0058 UO5BA22A0005

4. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included in the curriculum?
RY; FaDe) )R, B B, 3BT, e9FandeazsoNIode?

@ 5 - Excellent (935;3) 18

@ 4-VeryGood (3020 ev3a) 31

® 3-Good (2030) 29
® 2-Ffair (3,239 1
® 1-Poor (3,3TzeNe)) 1

5. How do you rate the program that your ward undergoing in terms of load of the courses in different

semester?

VO FHeh B B)erocasy) BeNR,0° NP, WBeCE0 9=3DNR BT [oNBoHe?
@ 5 - Excellent (£93%350) 16

@ 4-VeryGood (3025 ev3ed) 23 ‘

® 3-Good (03x) 37

® 2-rair (3,239 4

® 1 -Poor (3)23TewNe) 0

6. How do you rate the availability of text and reference book in the library?

BB;FeH T, 90N VOO B rTe NOFRF) NOFPIODTS), 235 TI0E ?

@ 5 - Excellent (935,35) 36
@ 4-VeryGood (30250 ev3ad) 22
® 3-Good (@030) 19

® 2-rair (3,230) 3

® 1-Poor (3,3TzeNe)) 0
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7. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty irrespective of the back ground of the

student in teaching and evaluation?
ATRDFNY) WRCBFV) R, FFHoZeoN SBRATRY,S 00 803 ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£93%35) 19

@ 4-VeryGood (3025 ev3ad) 25

® 3-Good (©0350) 27
® 2-rair (3,230 9
® 1-Poor (3,23TeNe)) 0

. How do you rate the ambience of the college for the effective delivery of the academic process?

TSRS 3,B3F D0T0RTLIP DWODFNT €9232,B0NT, FETTwoNI0e ?

® 3-Good (03h) 26

® 2-rfair (3,039) 2
@ 1-Poor (3)&3TzNeY) 1

@ 5-Excellent (935;35) 26

@ 4-Very Good (3025 ev3sd) 25

. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest or future technologies?

TR, 3 303,230, 0INF, RT;7ed RorreaszsoNIoRHe ?

2

@ 5 - Excellent (935;3) 24

@ 4-VeryGood (3025 v3zD) 28

® 3-Good (2030) 24
® 2-rair (3,230) 4
® 1-Poor (3,3TzeNe)) 0

10. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institution?

PR F0 W RCF D0 Mresdhéd, BENT3 ?

@ 5 - Excellent (293%35) 23

@ 4-VeryGood (3025 ev3ad) 30

® 3-Good (©0350) 22
® 2-rair(3,039) 5
® 1 -Poor (3,23TeNe)) 0

11. How do you rate the outcomes your ward has achieved from the courses?

A, FN/ENY) DI FOF03F, DY) 003 J)0ed8 DCBI3ED ?

@ 5-Excellent (935;35) 24

@ 4-Very Good (3025 ev3ed) 27

® 3-Good (v3h) 24
® 2-rfair (3,239) 5
® 1-Poor (3)&3TzeNe)) 0
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12. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation process system in the college?

TP RIS &30D0D P33, TOOBIFFONTBODE ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£930,35) 18

@ 4-VeryGood (3025 ev3ad) 28 “
® 3-Good (£0350) 28 \
® 2-rair (3,230 4

® 1-Poor (3,3TeeNe)) 2

13. How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting jobs/Placements?

TSRS WEHLTVLFNY) Ao DFAIR evBRLMmETZ T I FETTHoNWANE ?

@ 5 - Excellent (935,35) 18

@ 4-VeryGood (3025 ev3zD) 28

® 3-Good (03x) 26
® 2-Ffair (3,239 8
® 1-Poor (3)&3TzeNe)) 0
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BHANDARKARS"' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

203 Responses 061 3 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Student Name:

Latest Responses

"SHUBHASHREE "
2 O 3 "Ranjan shetty"
Responses "Chaithra"

13 respondents (6%) answered shetty for this question.

Sumana K p.vithra Shetty Suvarna shetty p t.obi shy
Deeksha C
poojarys Shetty K R Vijetha Prathijna S
Chaithra k kharvi
Ramya Shetty R Shetty Sushmitha Shetty Ranjan sh
2. Registration Number

Latest Responses

"U05BA22C0021 "

203 "U05BA23C0020"

Responses "UO5BA21M0016"

2 respondents (1%) answered UO5BA21S0276 for this question.

UO5BA21C0430 U0O5BA21C0039 UO5BA21C0011 U05BA21C0205
UOSBAZ21C0374  o5BA21M0068U05BA2150046 UO5BA2150166 UO5BA21S0100

voseazico411 JO5BA21S0276 UO5BA2150090 UO5BA21!

UO5BA21S0099 U0O5BA21S0221U05BA21M0002U05BA21C0365
UO5BA21C0178
UO5BA21M0057 UO05BA21S0057
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3. Class

203

Responses

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

Latest Responses
"Bcom c1"

"Tst b.com c4"

||| BBA"

21 respondents (10%) answered BCA B for this question.

year Bcom
bcom C4YEAR BCA 3rd bcom Final year Final k
BCAC
rd BCA 3rd BSc BCA B 3rd bca ard BBA
Bcom C5
bcom C2 bcom c1
Bcom c1 BCOM C2 3rd year Bcom c3

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100%

70 to 84%

55 to 69%

30 to 54%

Below 30%

44

80

57

22

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly

Indifferently

Won't teach at all

70

125

6. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily

Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

113

71

17

7. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

. Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

57

83

55
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8. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair

Unfair

9. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

Never

108

. \

10. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.

@ Regularly

@ often

Sometimes

Rarely

Never

61

50

46

27

19

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.

Significantly
Very well

Moderately

Marginally

65

100

32

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

68

105
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BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

13. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
® cverytime 95
® Usually 79 ‘
@ Occasionally/Sometimes 19
. Rarely 8
. Never 2

14. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Every time 87

Usually 90 ‘\‘
Occasionally/Sometimes 20

Rarely 3

| don't have a mentor 3

15. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Every time 116
Usually 70
Occasionally/Sometimes 11
Rarely 5
Never 1

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

® ruy 88

. Reasonably 68 “‘
® rartially 25

@ Sslightly 16

® Unable to 6

17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpK...
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Usually 69 ‘
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Never 6
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18. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ strongly agree 63
. Agree 105
® Neutral 32
. Disagree 2
@ strongly Disagree 1

19. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

. To a great extent 76
@ Moderate 97
. Some what 14
® Verylittle 15
® nNotatall 1

20. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

® strongly agree 74
. Agree 74 \

® Neutral 32
@ Disagree 10
. Strongly disagree 13

21. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

. To a great extent 94

. Moderate 79 “
® Some what 15

@ Verylittle 1

® Notatall 4

22. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
@ Above 90% 28
® 70-89% 49 \‘
® 50-69% 26 ‘
® 30-49% 12
® Below29% 18
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23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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